
First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zenji 36.28 1 33NQClark 0.003 16015 32 04,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bowie 26.53 01 59QDanielsen 0.002 20016 59 06,3,4,7,9,10,20

Oakley 36.54 42 58QMiller 0.001 20017 54 04,4,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sophia 33.10 11 61QLeVan 0.003 20023 60 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Byron 45.48 13 0NQUlrichsen 0.002 20096 -13 0

Cali 39.31 7 0NQSiegel 0.001 20144 -7 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Paco 0.00 0 0ABSPalacios 0.0024 08132 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ql (Chee) 29.51 0 0NQClark 0.0019 16075 0 0

E.V. 38.38 3 0NQGichner 0.0018 16141 -3 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Charm 38.24 6 0NQHanna 0.002 24152 -6 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 32.46 01 77QWeintrub 0.0022 12056 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rip 37.64 21 68QSharp 0.0017 16074 66 04,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lici 39.35 4 0NQCimprich 0.0016 16083 -4 0

Zelly 40.93 5 0NQWaddell 0.0015 16088 -5 0

Lettie 46.20 11 0NQAndrews 0.0014 16089 -11 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 27.97 01 72QLackey 0.0011 20092 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 35.67 32 68QGonchar 0.0010 20095 65 04,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Freddy 35.86 33 68QLackey 0.003 20117 65 04,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jack 36.19 4 0NQBorowsky 0.009 20097 -4 0

Champ 36.85 4 0NQMarden 0.008 20099 -4 0

Romeo 39.63 7 0NQAndrews 0.004 20105 -7 0

Rayce 36.16 4 58NQGonchar 0.007 20115 54 04,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 33.55 1 0NQSalerno 0.006 20118 -1 0

Tek 37.46 5 59NQBennett 0.005 20143 54 04,5,6,7,8,9,20
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 34.14 21 75QMulligan 0.001 24126 73 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bullet 28.30 01 77QColes 0.004 16012 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chesney 43.96 8 46NQDevlin 0.005 16007 38 04,6,7,9,20

Foster 18.13 0 0NQUlrichsen 0.004 16035 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-7 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Stormy 43.47 5 0NQChristie 0.0023 12025 -5 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 32.91 0 0NQAndrews 0.0020 16029 0 0

Neo 0.00 0 0ABSBennett 0.0021 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 33.81 01 67QLarsen 0.0013 20039 67 06,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 35.67 02 62QReinhard 0.0012 20041 62 06,5,6,7,8,10,20
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